September 2016
EPS 9460 rev 7
Technical data
MTL intrinsic safety solutions
1
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.

Cert. no. Sira 08ATEX4310X IECEx SIR 08.0117X 3036457 3036457C
	 * (for guidance on marking)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
9461-ET IS serial to Ethernet gateway
9465-ET-M-ST IS media converter
9465-ET-M-SC IS media converter
9465-ET-S-SC IS media converter
9466-ET IS managed Ethernet switch
9468-ET IS Ethernet isolator
9469-ETplus IS wireless AP/bridge
Part No. Description
ANTSMA94 Omni-directional antenna - 2.4GHz, 3dBi gain
9491-PS IS power supply
CSL9405-xxx Copper twisted pair FTP Patch Cable
(pre-terminated with RJ45 - RJ45 connectors)
-xxx suffix denotes the cable length.
Lengths available from 0.5m – 100m